                    Inline Photonics Inc.
                                       3579 E. Foothill Blvd, Suite 105, Pasadena, CA91107
                                 Tel: 626-274-7331    Info@inlinephotonics.com
 Specifications of CUBE-PM100 and CUBE-ER100 V2.1                                                                                          Page 1
Automated PER Measurement Duo
(CUBE-PM100 and CUBE-ER100)
Description
In the polarization extinction ratio (PER) measurement of a

CUBE-PM100 Accessories:
 CUBE-PM100-A-FC        Low stress bare FC fiber adapter
Order Information
Connector Type:  FC, SC, LC
L40: Lens Assembly for free-space beam (f=40mm)
FA:   1D fiber array adapter for the fiber array with width of 1~5mm
COL: Colimator Holder
FAH: Fiber Array Holder
MTP: MTP Connector Holder
10A: High Power Attenuator (10dB)
20A: High Power Attenuator (20dB)
LC:   LC optical input adapter
SC:   SC optical input adapter
FC:   FC optical input adapter
IC:    Communication cable between
S: Standard mode
E: Extended power range: 14dBm~-70dBm
C: Customized model
6: 600~1600nm